R =, 557+ p UPCRADE COMPARISON

FiR R [E TR D T e

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

210645R/BK 820123R/BK 210586 210654R/BK 210580-1R/BK 210561R/BK 210627R/BK 210429R/BK 210643R/BK
RMX alum. lightweight ATK Alum. upright RMX 2.0 Carbon front RMX alum. adj. front RMX 2.0 Carbon upper Alum. post M3 X 13 Alum. Gyro mount (red) RMX Alum. spur gear RMX 2.0 alum. spur gearbox

integrated front head (2WD) (red) damper stay 3.5 connect mount v.2 (red) deck 3.5 (red) (red) (2) holder (red) motor heat sink mount (red)
mount

210642R/BK 210578R/BK 210644 210594 820004 210620R/BK 210616R/BK 820135 210658
RMX 2.0 alum. spur RMX 2.0 Alum. rear RMX 2.0 alum. spur gear  RUI=REEEIRENERTERETTaNN]E Steel CVD great angle MB Alum. Rear upright MB Alum. Rear lower Alum. wheel hubs 6mm RMX 2.5 RTR turnbuckle
gearbox set (red) damper stay (red) ball diff. set universal shaft 42 (2) set (red) arm set (red) (large brake disc shaped)  shaft set

210639R/BK 210576R/BK 210640R/BK 210657R/BK 210656 820137R/BK Front 820058R/BK Rear 820143R/BK Rear §820127R/BK

RMX 2.0 Alum.ESC rear RMX 2.0 S Alum. RMX 2.0 alum. integrated  RMX /RRX RS carbon RMX / RRX lightweight Adjustable alum. suspension  Adjustable alum. suspension  Adjustable alum. suspension §§ Alum. 8-adjusting servo
moun set (red) suspension mount set (red)  upper deck connecter (red)  short battery holder set flexible carbon deck mount (-3.5~-5.0) (red) mount (+1.5-+3.0) (red) mount (+3.5~+5.0) (red) saver (red)
(red)

820125R/BK 820139 820117R/BK 210575R/BK 820150R/BK 210588R/BK 210590R/BK 210589R/BK 210633
Alum. servo mount (red) Alum. Lightweight 2WD Alum. front lower arm set ~ RMX 2.0 Alum. upper arm  TDA Alum. Drift damper set Alum. steering arm mount  RMX 2.0 Alum. steering RMX 2.0 Alum. steering Carbon lower bumper 3.0
axle (2) (red) set (red) (red) (4) (red) joint plate (red) arm (red)

RMX25RTR 9




M2X4 Screw X8
BT
110004

M2X8 Screw X2
EITER
110063

M2X8 Screw X4
[EFRRR )
110045

M3X6 Screw X5

110001

M3X8 Screw X26
[ERERRR

110002

M3X10 Screw X9
HEASAE
110026

M3X12 Screw X1
AR
110029

M3X14 Screw X8
AR
110061

M3X16 Screw X1
(i maves
110086
[] M3X20 Screw X2

EEALRRR
110088

2.6X10 Screw X1
B BE TR
110025

M3 X4 screw X4
SLERER R
110099

M3X8 Screw X27
110005

M3X10 Screw X10
TLIERRR
110052

M3X12 Screw X2
UTASRAR
110043

M3X20 Screw X2
IR R
110101

©
©
©
O
O
©

3X6X0.5 Spacer X8
@

110047

3X8X0.5 Spacer X1
BE

110048

4X6X0.3 Spacer X4
B

820017

5X7X0.1 Spacer X2
By

820018

5X7X0.3 Spacer X2
By

820020

3X6X25 Bearing X4
Loz

120024

5X8 Bearing X4
Lo
120017

4X8X3 Ball bearing X2
HEH

120013

5X8 Ball bearing X6
$Ek

120003

4X10 Ball bearing X2
S

120018

10X 15 Ball bearing X4
$EHE

120001

5X10 Ball bearing X2
i

120002

5X11 Ball bearing X2
I

120011

4.8 Ball connector X7
PIBEER
210161

4.8 Ball connector L X2
HNAEE (R)
210344

4.8 X4.5 Ball connector X8
HEAER

310001

5.8X4 Ball connector L X4
Oj:bm HRRHHR)
210491

M3X6 Screw X2
HIE EF)
110011

M3X8 Screw X4
e R AR
110120

Flange nut M4 X4
i ERiE
110015

Cross joint X2
Pt i

820030

[ — i

M3X30 Screw X1
HRBER(EF)
110100

] T

M3X40 Screw X3
BRBMEET)

110091

[ ol s

WD Axle X2

820095

Wheel axle X2
T
310006

[ o[ Tmmm

M3X3 Screw X3
[ e
110035

M3 X4 Screw X1

(i oy

110083

i

M3X30 Set Screw X6

AEILHEH
110103
2X9.8 Shaft X7
@t
110017
2X22 Shaft X2
I e B | &t

310047

2X28 Shaft X2
i

310103

[ ]
2.5X46 Arm shaft X4
EEEN

310048

[N al

Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm X2

HEELE 0.5mm

820063
R-clip 5.0 X4
82007 5BK

Wheel hub spacer 1.0 X2
HMERE1.0
820049

4X 21 Steel center shaft X2
I

310119

=

Lo |

Alum. Main shaft 20T X1
EfeTE#R 20T
310118

©

Steel CVD universal shaft 48 X2
MECVDEENE 48
820136

A

Hard cml spring 31mm X2
(gold)

B REE 31mm (&)
820103

Damper cylinder X4
HEES

210071

Cylinder cap X4
HRELE
210057

Rod guide cap X4
ERETE
210057

Damper retainer X4
BREEBRE
820079

Oil seal X4
BRBRE
130004

[

Rod guide X4
HRETRRH
210235

Saft coil spring 31mm X2
(purple-green

st mIME 31 mm (BH)
820104

1 I 1]

Piston rod X4

BEMC
310008
° Piston X4
O BREE
o [¢) 210235

Damper adjuster X4
BT
820079

oM

10.8X0.9 O-ring X4

©§
g

12X1 O-ring X4
OR

130049

Spring retainer (red) X4
BRBERE (D
310106R

E-dip X10

Efei
110013

Damper O-ring P3 X4
BRBOR
130028

M3 X4 screw X4
Dﬂﬂ] IR
110099

RMX 25RTR 10



@ Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large) with sticker
= ERES AR (IAR) FiAGHE
; A= 230041
Front arm set @
BifREE
230062

| o] +10 Jo |

X1 Front wheel hubs
4GS
Spur gearbox motor mount (black) 2730065
RMX WEEHEREE (F1)
(O | 2.0 | O) 310122R
S = —

Suspension mount set (+1.0 / -2.0)
THREEH (+1.0 7 -2.0)
230069

X2 x2

5.8 X26 Reinforced adjuster set

G - e @it
HT Rear lower arm (4holek) & wheel hub X2 210031

Eatiey ibkisrast HT TR 47 & WEE

230060 210070-1

RMX 25RTR 11



]

Front head set
LEE22
230065

RMX Rear spur gearbox set

RMX WIgE##EFE1E
230139

AR Shaft bush & spacer set
230063 %2 %2 HEBHH
230070BK

Spur gear 48P 80T
K

230068

Pinion gear 48P-22T X1
o]

148022P c

RMX 25RTR 12



Lower deck X1
R

230072

@ Upper deck connector
TABRIEE R

: 230071

|:II:'gooooooooooooj @@D@
IT;‘;ﬁoooooooooooo) ©6 D@

=
@@D@

E OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO]
Car body post set
BREA
210381

E OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOJ

x2

O 1o -

RMX 2.0 RTR fittings
RMX 2.0 RTR Eeff#l
230092

Ep per deck set

e

RMX25RTR 13



Ug Uyg
Upg Uyg

Enlarged brake calipers (red)

et twnit) - o HEXGTRF (D
WEBAE (A) 210510CR
2100630W)

Idler gear set &

F & R Bumper set ball diff. gear o
B ERAHE AR SR T RMX Ball diff. joint

RMX EEE4E
230121 230135 230141

RMX 2.5 fittings
RMX 2.5 BdfFE
230144

Wide balancing bumper sponge
BT

130039
RMX 25 RTR 14




SURFACE :

ORIGINAL SETTING

GRIP:

NOTE:

Camber: E | {

Toe-in: ‘q'“

Rideneight b mm 1 grounp

Centered

Il RMX Motor LCG Mode 2

Rear wheel hubs

FRONT

Tire: Tire:

Wheel___ Wheel:

Ofset__ +3/+5 +3/+5
Rear damper stay

Cambert$
Toe-in: -T

Front

Suspension mount
Rolicenter
‘1—0

Front lower arm

Front damper

Shock oil; *i0 Spring color:
spring:_ 31 _mm_®1] Piston.___ #!Y mm Piston hole:_3

# Please download the blank setup sheet at [ www.rc-mst.com 1.

Spur Gear + Pinion Gear x Reduction Gear = Gear ratio
80 T2 11 T 3 = b3

Motor & ESC: Battery:

Transceiver: Gyro: Sensitivity:

Rear ) 7
Suspar"llsiclin mou
Rolicenter

‘ 5?—./:;[

Rear damper

Shock oil:___#10 Spring color: Purple-green
spring:_31_mm_@I! Piston:___ @1 ' mm Piston hole: 3}

RMX 25RTR 15



110001
110002
110004
110005
110011
110013
110015
110017
110025
110026
110029
110035
110043
110045
110047
110048
110052
110061
110063
110083
110086
110088
110091
110099

& iR Ak
110001
110002
110004
110005
110011
110013
110015
110017
110025
110026
110029
110035
110043
110045
110047
110048
110052
110061
110063
110083
110086
110088
110091
110099

PARTS CODE

Round head screw M3 X6 (10)
Round head screw M3 X8 (10)
Round head screw M2 X 4 (6)
Countersunk screw M3 X8 (10)
Cap screw M3 X6 (6)

E-clip 2.0 (10)

Flange nut M4 (4)

Shaft 23X 9.8 (10)

Tapping round head screw 2.6 X10 (6)
Round head screw M3 <10 (10)
Round head screw M3 X12 6)
Set screw M3 X 3 ()
Countersunk screw M3 12 (10)
Round head screw M2 X 8 (partial thread) (6)
Spacer 3X6X0.5 (8)

Spacer 3X8X0.5 (8)
Countersunk screw M3 X10 (10)
Round head screw M3 X 14 (6)
Round head screw M2 X 8 (6)
Set screw M3 X4 (6)

Round head screw M3 X 16 (6)
Round head screw M3 X 20 (6)
Cap screw M3 X 40 (8)
Countersunk screw M3 X4 (10)

AFERRER M3 X6 (10)
SAHEFER M3X8 (10)
AAFEFER M2X4 (8)
AR M3 X8 (10)
FNAEERER M3 X6 (¥5) 6)
EfN2.0 (10)

MR M4 (4)

fEiH 2 X9.8 (10)
BYAFERRERH 2.6 X10 (8)
7NAHEERER M3 X 10 (10)
7oA EERERE M3 X 12 (6)
AAIEfTEERE M3 X3 (6)
AR M3 X 12 (10)

7R HEERERR M2 X 8 (¥5) (6)
#F 3X6X0.5(8)

R 3X8X0.5(8)
FRALEESRR M3 X 10 (10)
FAFEFEHR M3 X 14 (6)
AFESRER R M2X 8 (6)
FALETERRE M3X4 (8)
AEFEEE M3X16 (8)
AAEHFEFERM M3X20 (8)
FNABERER M3 X40 (35) (6)
FNALEERR M3 X4 (10)

110100
110101
110103
110120
120001
120002
120003
120011
120013
120017
120018
120024
130004
130032
130039
130049
130028
148022P
210031
210057
210063W
210070-1
210071
210161

110100
110101
110103
110120
120001
120002
120003
120011
120013
120017
120018
120024
130004
130032
130039
130049
130028
148022P
210031
210057
210063W
210070-1
210071
210161

Cap screw M3 X 30 (6)
Countersunk screw M3 X20 (6)
Set screw M3 X 30 (8)

Round head screw w/washer M3 X 8 (8)
Ball bearing 10 X15 (4)

Ball bearing 5X 10 (4)

Ball bearing 5X8 (4)

Ball bearing 5X 11 (4)

Ball bearing 4X8X3 (2)
Bearing 5X8 (4)

Ball bearing 4 X10X4 (2)
Bearing 3X6X2.5 (4)

Oil seal (4)

Damper cap O-ring (10)

Wide balancing bumper sponge
O-ring 12 X1 @)

Damper O-ring P3 (blue) (10)
MST 48P Pinion 22T
Reinforced adjuster set 5.8 X26
Damper cap set

Shaft bush & spacer set (white)
HT Rear lower arm (4 holes) & wheel hub
Damper cylinder (2)

Ball connector nut 4.8 (4)

FABERER M3 X30 (35) 6)
AAEIIERER M3 20 (6)
7oA L ERSR M3 X 30 (6)
A EEEE RSB M3 X8 (6)
10 X15 (4)

5 5 X10 (4)
58 (4)

Bk 511 (4)

R 4 X8X3 (2)

A 5 X8 4)

ik 4X10 X4 (2)

i 3 X6X2.5 (4)
BERAE 4)

B EEOR (10)

TR ACE MR

OEF 12X14)

[fEfeds Otk P3 () (10)
MST 48P FiEes 22T
m{bhiiREniH 5.8 X 26
BRds L TEH
#E®RE )

HT & T#E (470) & #aEE
BiERaRES (2)

HEHSRIE 4.8 (4)

RIMPX 2. 557+

1/10 SCALE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

MANUA

PLODED

210235
210344
210381
210491
210510CR
230041
230058
230060
230062
230063
230064
230065
230066
230068
230069
230070BK
230071
230072
230073
230092
230121
230135
230139
230141

210235
210344
210381
210491
210510CR
230041
230058
230060
230062
230063
230064
230065
230066
230068
230069
230070BK
230071
230072
230073
230092
230121
230135
230139
230141

Piston spacer set

Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4)

Car body post set

Ball connector L 5.8 X4 (4)
Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4)
Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large)
Steering arm set

Battery mount

Front arm set

Front damper stay

Rear damper stay

Front head set

ATK Front wheel hubs

Spur gear 48P-80T

Suspension mount set (+1.0/-2.0)
Shaft bush & spacer set

Upper deck connector

RMX Lower deck

RMX Upper deck set

RMX 2.0 RTR fittings

F & R Bumper set

Idler gear set & ball diff. gear
RMX Rear spur gearbox set
RMX ball diff. joint (spur)

B RS
EREASENEL 4.8 (4)
BT

ERERERRR L 5.8 X4 (4)
A EFH (FI) @)
BRE Rl (AR
ErAEEl

it R

AR

olRane

AN 32584
ATKHT#EER

K 48P-80T
THEEER (+1.0/-2.0)
#EZRHE
TiBiRE S A

RMX [E#&

RMX 2tk

RMX 2.0 RTR &2t4#8
AR

A SRR E R B
RMX Btk efEtl
RMX ‘REEH (88EH)

230144
310001
310006
310008
310047
310048
310103
310106R
310118
310119
310122R
820017
820018
820020
820030
820049
820063
820075BK
820079
820095
820103
820104
820136

230144
310001
310006
310008
310047
310048
310103
310106R
310118
310119
310122R
820017
820018
820020
820030
820049
820063
820075BK
820079
820085
820103
820104
820136

RMX 2.5 fittings

Ball connector 4.8 X4.5 (5)

Wheel axle (2)

Piston rod (4)

Arm shaft 2.0X22 (2)

Arm shaft 2.5X 46 (4)

Arm shaft 2 X28 (2)

Spring retainer (red) (2)

Alum. main shaft 48P 20T

4X21 Steel center shaft (2)

RMX Alum. spur gearbox motor mount (red)
Spacer 4 X6X 0.3 (8)

Spacer 5X7X0.1 (8)

Spacer 5X7X0.3 (8)

Cross joint (2)

Wheel hub spacer 1.0 (4)
Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm (4)
R-clip 5.0 (black) (10)

Damper plastic maintenance set (2)
AKM 2WD axle (2)

31mm Hard coil spring set (8)
31mm Soft coil spring set (8)

Steel CVD universal shaft 48 (2)

RMX 2.5 EcfH#d
A7AREREE 4.8 X4.5 (5)
BHEF (2)

BERED @)

HEEE 2.0x22 (2)
S 2.5X46 4)
EEEH 2X28 (2)
BRAEEIR (]D) (2)
BEeTEEEh 48P 20T
4X21 §E0E (2)
RMX $8-&&E M= (F1)
s 4X6X0.3 (8)
BE5X7X0.1(8)
R 5X7X0.3@8)
EEE 2)

BMEZ2EF10 @)

BB ELF0.5mm (4)
R#5.0 (£) (10)
EERGD 2)

AKM —Eassh (2)
31mm B RE S (8)
31mm FEEREEE (8)
HIBLCVDEENH 48 (2)

026257

wWwWw.rhrc-rst.comm

Imax sPeEEn TECHNOLOGY



	026257-RMX2.5 RTR說明書9
	026257-RMX2.5 RTR說明書10
	026257-RMX2.5 RTR說明書11
	026257-RMX2.5 RTR說明書12
	026257-RMX2.5 RTR說明書13
	026257-RMX2.5 RTR說明書14
	026257-RMX2.5 RTR說明書15
	026257-RMX2.5 RTR說明書16

